Velikono¢ni zakovsky turnayj

Krucemburk 13.4.2019

Konec¢na tabulka

Misto Jméno
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Kocman, Patrik
Fencl, Vitek
Lezal, Filip
Véela, Martin
Jun, Rostislav
Schmidt, Jakub
Zvolanek, Sté&pan
Zelenka, Adam
Nejedly, Lukéas
Zahradnik, Viktor
Koumar, Tomas
Zvoléanek, Vojtéch
Frihbauer, Matyas
Pfeffer, Patrik
Fousek, Petr
Tichy, Pavel
Machovec, Vojtich
Satrapova, Anna
Satrapa, Janek
Wasserbauer, Kvido
Kafkovéa, Hedvika
K¥ivsky, Mikulas

Milichovsky, Michal

Bartovéa, Hana
Celarova, Adéla
Spacek, Jaroslav

zZzvolankova, Alzbéta

Musilova, Veronika
74k, Jakub
Zastéra, Josef
zZzvolankova, Lenka
Vasek, René
Sobieraj, Gusta
Musil, Tadeés
Tich&, Karolina
Nekovar, Petr
Visek, Filip
Mankevich, Patrik

2%x15 minut na 7.kol

Elo

1227
1084
1144
1098
1295
1093
1193
1178

1158

1100

1075

1100

1100

1088

1100

Klub

TJ Jiskra Havlickuv
TJ Jiskra Havlickuv
TJ Zdar nad Sazavou
TJ CHS Chotébor

TJ CHS Chotébor

80 Hlinsko

TJ CHS Chotébor

TJ Zdar nad Sazavou
TJ CHS Chotéboft

80 Hlinsko

TJ Jiskra Havlickuv
TJ Sokol Oudolen

TJ Sokol Oudolen

TJ Jiskra Havlickuv
TJ CHS Chotébor

80 Hlinsko

80 Hlinsko

TJ Jiskra Havlickuv
TJ Jiskra Havlickuv
TJ Jiskra Havlickuv
80 Hlinsko

TJ CHS Chotébor

TJ Zdar nad Sazavou
TJ Jiskra Havlickuv
TJ Jiskra Havlickuv
7Zdar nad Sazavou

TJ Sokol Oudolen

TJ CHS Chotébor

80 Hlinsko

TJ Zdar nad Sazavou
TJ Sokol Oudolen
Sokol Krucemburk

TJ Jiskra Havlickuv
TJ CHS Chotébor

80 Hlinsko

Zdirec nad Doubravou

TJ Jiskra Havlickuv
TJ Jiskra Havlickuv

Brod
Brod

Brod

Brod

Brod
Brod
Brod

Brod
Brod

Brod

Brod
Brod

Skére
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19.
22.
20.
19.
22.
20.
19.
18.
17.
24.
23.
23.
19.
16.
16.
13.
20.
20.
19.
19.
16.
16.
14.
20.
16.
15.
13.
11.
18.
18.
16.
15.
15.
14.
14.
14.
12.
12.

S.Buch.
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Buch.

26.
31.
28.
28.
30.
28.
26.
27.
23.
34.
33.
32.
27.
23.
22.
19.
28.
26.
27.
26.
23.
23.
18.
29.
23.
19.
19.
17.
27.
26.
21.
21.
19.
20.
21.
18.
17.
17.
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Progr.
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